



Dear parents.

Greetings from the Freedom Valley School, Bardoli!!

You are requested to pay fees of New Academic Year 2026-27 before 20th March 2026.

Please pay the fees **directly to School by Cash/QRCode/Credit Card on priority basis.** Swipe machine is available for paying fees through Debit Card/Credit Card.

Note :- We Will Not Accept Cheque.

Fee Structure for Std 10th (Term – I)

Tuition Fees	:-	Rs. 42200
Mess Charge	:-	<u>Rs. 14000</u>
Total	:-	Rs. 56200
Transport	:-	As per Distance (Please contact Front Office-7359047711)

Note:- Transport Facilities is Optional, once selected can not be changed for particular term.

Discount Bonanza! Save on School Fees!

We are excited to announce a discount bonanza for school fees payment! Take advantage of these fantastic offers:

- **Early Bird Offer:** Pay your fees before March 20, 2026, and receive an upfront discount of Rs. 2500.
- **Term Fee Discount:** Pay both 1st term fees (before April 10, 2026) and 2nd term fees (before October 10, 2026) on time, and receive a Rs. 1500 discount on your 2nd term payment.
- **Late Payment Charges :-**To avoid additional costs, please ensure timely payment. A late payment charge of Rs. 50 per day will be applied from 11 April 2026 for 1st Term and from 11 October 2026 for 2nd Term.

We encourage you to take advantage of these significant savings. For any questions, please contact the school office.

Thanking you

Principal



પ્રિય વાલી મિત્રો શ્રી, જય હિન્દ!

ફીડમ વેલી સ્કૂલ તરફથી શુભેચ્છાઓ!!

તમને નવા શૈક્ષણિક વર્ષ 2026-27ની ફી 20મી માર્ચ 2026 પહેલા ચૂકવવા વિનંતી કરવામાં આવે છે. કૃપા કરીને પ્રાથમિકતાના ધોરણે રોકડ/ QRCode /ક્રેડિટ કાર્ડ દ્વારા શાળાને સીધી ફી ચૂકવો. ડેબિટ કાર્ડ/ક્રેડિટ કાર્ડ દ્વારા ફી ભરવા માટે સ્વાઇપ મશીન ઉપલબ્ધ છે. અમે ચેક સ્વીકારીશું નહીં.

Fee Structure for Std 10th (Term – I)

Tuition Fees	:-	Rs. 42200
Mess Charge	:-	Rs. 14000
Total	:-	Rs. 56200
Transport	:-	As per Distance (Please contact Front Office 7359047711)

ડિસ્કાઉન્ટ બોનાન્ઝા! શાળા ફી પર બચત કરો!

અમે શાળા ફીની ચુકવણી માટે ડિસ્કાઉન્ટ બોનાન્ઝાની જાહેરાત કરતાં ઉત્સાહિત છીએ!

આ અદ્ભુત ઓફર્સનો લાભ લો:

- **અર્લી બર્ડ ઓફર:** 20 માર્ચ, 2026 પહેલાં તમારી ફી ચૂકવો અને રૂ. 2500 નું ત્વરિત ડિસ્કાઉન્ટ મેળવો.
- **ટર્મ ફી ડિસ્કાઉન્ટ:** પ્રથમ ટર્મ ફી (10 એપ્રિલ, 2026 પહેલાં) અને બીજી ટર્મ ફી (10 ઓક્ટોબર, 2026 પહેલાં) સમયસર ચૂકવો અને તમારી બીજી ટર્મની ચુકવણી પર રૂ. 1500 નું ડિસ્કાઉન્ટ મેળવો.
- **લેટ પેમેન્ટ ચાર્જ્સ :-** વધારાના શુલ્કથી બચવા માટે, કૃપા કરીને તમારી ફી સમયસર ચૂકવો. પ્રથમ ટર્મ માટે ૧૧ એપ્રિલ, ૨૦૨૬ થી અને બીજી ટર્મ માટે ૧૧ ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૬થી થી પ્રતિ દિવસ રૂ. 50 લેટ પેમેન્ટ ચાર્જ ઉમેરવામાં આવશે

અમે તમને આ બચતનો લાભ લેવા માટે પ્રોત્સાહિત કરીએ છીએ. કોઈપણ પ્રશ્નો માટે, કૃપા કરીને શાળા કાર્યાલયનો સંપર્ક કરો.

આપનો વિશ્વાસુ,

આચાર્ય